
 

 



 
 

 

Amherst, NH 

 Marsha Vander Mey 

 Harper Point Photography 

 15 Old Milford Road 

 Amherst, NH  3031 

 603-759-0062 

 marsha@harperpoint.com 

 www.harperpointeast.com 

  

Auburn, NH 

 Jean Wozniak 

 Jean Wozniak Photography 

 15 Acorn Avenue 

 Auburn, NH  03032 

 603-289-2634 

 jeanwozniak@comcast.net 

 www.jeanwozniakphotography.com 

  

Bedford, NH 

 Dennis Spaziano 

 Photography By Dennis 

 13 Curtis Lane 

 Bedford, NH  03110 

 603-627-7563 

 dspaz@comcast.net 

 www.photobydennis.com 

  

Dover, NH 

 Steve Bedell 

 Steve Bedell Photography 

 6 Franklin Plaza 

 Dover, NH  03820 

 603-743-5732 

 smbedell@gmail.com 

 www.stevebedell.com 

  

Dover, NH 

 Carin D'Abrosca 

 Photography by Carin, LLC 

 One Washington St. Suite 4013 

 Dover, NH  03820 

 603-591-6530 

 carin@photosbycarin.com 

 www.photosbycarin.com 

  

Groton, MA 

 Patty Axford 

 Patricia Axford Photography 

 15 Star House Lane 

 Groton, MA  01450 

 978-302-4956 

 patty@axfordphotography.com 

 www.axfordphotography.com 

  

Kingston, NH 

 Gloria LeClair & Terry Tatro 

 GT Photo 

 5 Kelley Road 

 Kingston, NH  03848 

 603-642-4867 

 glorialeclair@photogt.com 

 www.photogt.com 

  

Litchfield, NH 

 Raymond Peeples Jr 

 Peeples Photography 

 205 Charles Bancroft Hwy 

 Litchfield, NH  03052 

 603-716-0616 

 ray@peeplesphotography.com 

 www.peeplesphotography.com 

  



 
 

 

Londonderry, NH 

 Tammy Smith 

 Elite Photography 

 9 Anthony Dr. 

 Londonderry, NH  03053 

 603-540-7478 

 Tammy@elitephotonh.com 

 www.elitephotonh.com 

  

Manchester, NH 

 John Grimanis 

 John Grimanis Photography 

 86 Pahray Lane 

 Manchester, NH  03109 

 603-625-5442 

 john@johngrimanis.com 

 www.johngrimanis.com 

  

Milford, NH 

 Jim Carlen 

 Carlen Images 

 2 Joslin Road 

 Milford, NH  03055 

 603-673-1274 

 jim@carlenimages.com 

 www.carlenimages.com 

  

 Ann Grummon 

 6 Acre Studio 

 253 N. River Rd 

 Milford, NH  03055 

 603-996-1742 

 ann@6acrestudio.com 

 www.6acrestudio.com 

  

Nashua, NH 

 Yedi Koeshendi 

 Y & C Photography 

 39 Williams Street 

 Nashua, NH  03060 

 603-320-5149 

 yedi@comcast.net 

 www.yandcphotography.com 

  

Portsmouth, NH 

 Genevieve Buck 

 Genevieve B Photography 

 107 Mason Avenue 

 Portsmouth, NH  03801 

 603-370-7503 

 genevieve@genevievebphoto.com 

  

Rochester, NH 

 Tanya Hervey 

 Tanya Lee Hervey Photography 

 24 Union Street 

 Rochester, NH  03867 

 603-842-2608 

 tanya@tanyaleeherveyphotography.co

m 

 www.tanyaleeherveyphotography.com 

  

Windham, NH 

 Leo Garza 

 Leo Garza Photography 

 7 Baldwin St. 

 Windham, NH  03087 

 603-320-5240 

 leo@leogarza.com 

 www.leogarza.com 

  

 

  



 
 

 

Worcester, MA 

 Rick English 

 Rick English Photographer 

 282 Burncoat Street 

 Worcester, MA  01606 

 508-856-0344 

 rephotog@aol.com 

  

 


